Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

25/05/22 00:00

25/07/22 08:00

27/07/22 21:00

Ranking 2021-22

Calendario: Mixt / Grupo D

Local

Santi Ferrer

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Ferran Valls Ochoa

Alfons Rodriguez

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Albert Faura Vila

Rene Jahr

David Carrion Isbert

Ferran Valls Ochoa

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Ferran Valls Ochoa

Santi Ferrer

Ferran Valls Ochoa

Albert Faura Vila

Miguel Davila

Alfonso Maristany

Alfons Rodriguez

Alfonso Maristany

Miguel Davila

Alfonso Maristany

Santi Ferrer

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Alfonso Maristany

Rene Jahr

1/2

Resultado

49

1-9

8-4

9-1

5-9

9-6

9-3

7-8

4.7

4-9

7-9

9-4

2-9

9-0

9-4

5-9

7-5

3-9

9-4

8-5

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Alfons Rodriguez

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
David Carrion Isbert
Miguel Davila

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Santi Ferrer

David Carrion Isbert
Ferran Valls Ochoa
Alfons Rodriguez

Ferran Valls Ochoa

Rene Jahr

Ferran Valls Ochoa
Ferran Valls Ochoa
Albert Faura Vila

Alfonso Maristany
Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Alfonso Maristany

Ferran Valls Ochoa
Alfonso Maristany
Alfonso Maristany

David Carrion Isbert

Alfonso Maristany



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Alfons Rodriguez

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
David Carrion Isbert

Albert Faura Vila

Rene Jahr

Santi Ferrer

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Alfons Rodriguez

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Albert Faura Vila

Santi Ferrer

Rene Jahr

Miguel Davila

Albert Faura Vila

Alfons Rodriguez

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Miguel Davila

David Carrion Isbert

Rene Jahr

Miguel Davila

2/2

Resultado

0-9

4-9

8-9

5-5

7-4

7-5

0-9

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Alfons Rodriguez

Albert Faura Vila

David Carrion Isbert
Miguel Davila

Santi Ferrer

David Carrion Isbert
Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Albert Faura Vila

Santi Ferrer

Gonzalo De Salvador Robert
Miguel Davila

Rene Jahr

Albert Faura Vila

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
David Carrion Isbert
Miguel Davila

Rene Jahr

Santi Ferrer

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Alfons Rodriguez

Rene Jahr
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